
3.Gaudiwettkampf	der	Hobbyschützen
"back	to	the	roots"

21.10.2023

Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

ERGEBNISSE
FRAUEN	BIS	50	RINGWERTUNG

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2

1. 9 Tipotsch,	Andrea
Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

70817117 98 99 197

2. 28 Kröll,	Andrea
Schützengilde	Mayrhofen

70809016 98 96 194

34 Wachtler,	Manuela
Schützengilde	Fügenberg

70815060 96 98 194

4. 31 Emberger,	Karin
Schützengilde	Mayrhofen

70809057 97 95 192

4 Lanthaler,	Ingrid
Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

70817192 97 95 192

40 Mitterer,	Johanna
Schützengilde	Tux

70814100 96 96 192

7. 7 Höllwarth,	Maria
Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

70817050 96 95 191

8. 17 Thum,	Angelina
Schützengilde	Fügenberg

70804066 95 95 190

9. 8 Tipotsch,	Stefanie
Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

70817195 89 93 182

10. 3 Hauser,	Stefanie
Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

70817194 94 86 180
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3.Gaudiwettkampf	der	Hobbyschützen
"back	to	the	roots"

21.10.2023

Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

ERGEBNISSE
FRAUEN	ÜBER	50	RINGWERTUNG

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2

1. 1 Warmuth,	Barbara
Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

70817146 93 98 191

2. 5 Höllwarth,	Anni
Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

70817045 92 96 188

3. 29 Kröll,	Johanna
Schützengilde	Mayrhofen

70809023 95 92 187

4. 36 Geisler,	Martina
Schützengilde	Tux

70814016 93 90 183

5. 44 Ungerank,	Andrea
Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

70817006 88 93 181

6. 24 Dornauer,	Kerstin
Schützengilde	Fügenberg

70804003 84 77 161
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3.Gaudiwettkampf	der	Hobbyschützen
"back	to	the	roots"

21.10.2023

Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

ERGEBNISSE
MÄNNER	BIS	50	RINGWERTUNG

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2

1. 45 Eberharter,	Stefan
Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

70817185 95 97 192

30 Stöckl,	Manuel
Schützengilde	Mayrhofen

70809047 97 95 192

3. 13 Bliem,	Hannes
Schützengilde	Kaltenbach-Ried

70808140 96 91 187

14 Rehfeld,	Oliver
Schützengilde	Kaltenbach-Ried

70808193 94 93 187

5. 39 Mitterer,	Christian
Schützengilde	Tux

70814099 83 85 168
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3.Gaudiwettkampf	der	Hobbyschützen
"back	to	the	roots"

21.10.2023

Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

ERGEBNISSE
MÄNNER	ÜBER	50	RINGWERTUNG

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2

1. 16 Laiminger,	Thomas
Schützengilde	Kaltenbach-Ried

70808080 98 98 196

19 Wachtler,	Hubert
Schützengilde	Fügenberg

70804068 98 98 196

3. 6 Höllwarth,	Johannes
Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

70817048 97 96 193

42 Vanniar,	Premanandan
Schützengilde	Tux

70814069 97 96 193

5. 10 Kröll,	Franz
Schützengilde	Aschau

70802027 97 95 192

37 Wechselberger,	Martin
Schützengilde	Tux

70814033 98 94 192

7. 27 Kröll,	Peter
Schützengilde	Mayrhofen

70809024 95 95 190

43 Lun,	Mike
Schützengilde	Aschau

70802084 96 94 190

9. 2 Höllwarth,	Heinz
Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

70817047 95 93 188

10. 32 Höglinger,	Georg
Schützengilde	Mayrhofen

70809025 94 92 186

11. 35 Klammsteiner,	Jochen
Schützengilde	Weer

70815017 93 91 184

18 Schwitzer,	Günther
Schützengilde	Fügenberg

70804056 91 93 184

11 Wierer,	Alfred
Schützengilde	Aschau

70802065 91 93 184

14. 12 Mauerhofer,	Reinhold
Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

70817175 88 95 183

15. 26 Fankhauser,	Peter
Schützengilde	Mayrhofen

70809002 92 90 182

16. 15 Margreiter,	Franz
Schützengilde	Kaltenbach-Ried

70808086 91 88 179

17. 38 Fankhauser,	Hubert
Schützengilde	Tux

70814072 85 88 173

18. 21 Emberger,	Raimund
Schützengilde	Fügenberg

70804011 88 84 172

19. 22 Fankhauser,	Gerhard
Schützengilde	Fügenberg

70804014 84 86 170

20. 20 Holaus,	Anton
Schützengilde	Fügenberg

70804036 87 79 166

21. 23 Dornauer,	Karl-Josef
Schützengilde	Fügenberg

70804002 82 75 157
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3.Gaudiwettkampf	der	Hobbyschützen
"back	to	the	roots"

21.10.2023

Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

ERGEBNISSE
MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2

1. Zell	am	Ziller	1 17 303.6 302.4 606.0	(29)

9 Tipotsch,	Andrea 70817117 102.4 103.2 205.6	(13)

4 Lanthaler,	Ingrid 70817192 101.3 99.9 201.2	(9)

7 Höllwarth,	Maria 70817050 99.9 99.3 199.2	(7)

2. Fügenberg	1 9 299.9 300.0 599.9	(26)

19 Wachtler,	Hubert 70804068 102.8 102.0 204.8	(12)

17 Thum,	Angelina 70804066 101.2 99.6 200.8	(10)

18 Schwitzer,	Günther 70804056 95.9 98.4 194.3	(4)

3. Mayrhofen	1 12 302.8 295.0 597.8	(24)

31 Emberger,	Karin 70809057 101.7 99.4 201.1	(11)

29 Kröll,	Johanna 70809023 100.3 98.4 198.7	(5)

30 Stöckl,	Manuel 70809047 100.8 97.2 198.0	(8)

4. Mayrhofen	2 13 299.2 297.2 596.4	(27)

28 Kröll,	Andrea 70809016 103.8 101.2 205.0	(13)

27 Kröll,	Peter 70809024 99.8 100.1 199.9	(11)

26 Fankhauser,	Peter 70809002 95.6 95.9 191.5	(3)

5. Kaltenbach	1 28 300.3 295.2 595.5	(27)

16 Laiminger,	Thomas 70808080 102.6 102.3 204.9	(13)

13 Bliem,	Hannes 70808140 99.8 96.5 196.3	(8)

14 Rehfeld,	Oliver 70808193 97.9 96.4 194.3	(6)

6. Tux	1 15 298.4 296.0 594.4	(24)

40 Mitterer,	Johanna 70814100 100.4 101.2 201.6	(11)

42 Vanniar,	Premanandan 70814069 101.0 100.1 201.1	(8)

36 Geisler,	Martina 70814016 97.0 94.7 191.7	(5)

7. Zell	am	Ziller	2 18 292.5 300.0 592.5	(21)

5 Höllwarth,	Anni 70817045 95.8 102.2 198.0	(8)

2 Höllwarth,	Heinz 70817047 99.8 97.5 197.3	(7)

1 Warmuth,	Barbara 70817146 96.9 100.3 197.2	(6)

8. Zell	am	Ziller	4 39 293.4 298.8 592.2	(19)

45 Eberharter,	Stefan 70817185 100.2 100.7 200.9	(9)

6 Höllwarth,	Johannes 70817048 100.6 99.8 200.4	(7)

44 Ungerank,	Andrea 70817006 92.6 98.3 190.9	(3)



9. Aschau	1 3 296.0 294.5 590.5	(17)

10 Kröll,	Franz 70802027 100.1 99.7 199.8	(8)

43 Lun,	Mike 70802084 100.1 97.6 197.7	(6)

11 Wierer,	Alfred 70802065 95.8 97.2 193.0	(3)

10. Zsammgwürflt 83 290.3 282.5 572.8	(14)

32 Höglinger,	Georg 70809025 97.8 96.1 193.9	(7)

35 Klammsteiner,	Jochen 70815017 97.0 95.2 192.2	(3)

15 Margreiter,	Franz 70808086 95.5 91.2 186.7	(4)

11. Zell	am	Ziller	3 19 286.1 286.6 572.7	(19)

8 Tipotsch,	Stefanie 70817195 94.2 98.5 192.7	(5)

12 Mauerhofer,	Reinhold 70817175 93.3 98.0 191.3	(6)

3 Hauser,	Stefanie 70817194 98.6 90.1 188.7	(8)

12. Tux	2 16 276.7 283.9 560.6	(13)

37 Wechselberger,	Martin 70814033 101.9 98.6 200.5	(8)

38 Fankhauser,	Hubert 70814072 87.6 95.5 183.1	(2)

39 Mitterer,	Christian 70814099 87.2 89.8 177.0	(3)

13. Fügenberg	3 11 275.4 265.5 540.9	(15)

34 Wachtler,	Manuela 70815060 100.5 103.4 203.9	(13)

24 Dornauer,	Kerstin 70804003 87.4 82.7 170.1	(0)

23 Dornauer,	Karl-Josef 70804002 87.5 79.4 166.9	(2)

14. Fügenberg	2 10 270.9 264.8 535.7	(8)

21 Emberger,	Raimund 70804011 92.1 89.5 181.6	(3)

22 Fankhauser,	Gerhard 70804014 89.0 91.2 180.2	(3)

20 Holaus,	Anton 70804036 89.8 84.1 173.9	(2)
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